~f
9
“GN
A

VINAY FASHION LLP




PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DSN NO

73681
73682
73683
73684
73685

TOTAL AMOUNT : 9235/ + GST

TOP: EMBROIDERED MOONGASILK
WITH HAND WORK

BOTTOM : SANTOON

BUPATTA : MULTY THREAD EMB
SILK GEORGETTE

AVERAGE RATE : 1B45/- +
H5N CODE : 54075220

GST

RATE

1845
1845
1845
1845
1845
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KULEESH | ZARKAN
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